

6WP(C)No.494/12 etc.etc. 1

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).494/2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY(RETD)& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No.151/2013

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and for modification of court's order and Office Report)

T.C.(C) No.152/2013

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No.829/2013

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and appln.(s) for impleadment/directions and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 833/2013

(With (With (With (With (With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for bringing on record additional documents and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 932/2013

(With (With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for clarification of court's order and appln.(s) for interim directions and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No.312/2014

(With Office Report)

T.P.(C) No.313/2014

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No.37/2015

(With (With (With (With (With (With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for interim stay and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 220/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 921/2015

Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 144/2014 In W.P.(C) No. 494/2012

(With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 470/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 494/2012

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

WP(C)No.494/12 etc.etc. 2

SLP(Cr1) No. 2524/2014

Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 674/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 829/2013

Office Report)

Date : 05/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr.Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

Ms.Niharika, Adv.

Ms.Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.

Mr.Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr.S.Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Anil Katiyar, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Declined for immediate hearing for the time being.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR